@ 268

Nordsteimke - Barnstorf - Heiligendorf - Hattorf - Detmerode - Eichelkamp - VW-Werk

-

VW-Sonderschicht Samstag

Nordsteimke ab
Nordsteimke, Kalkbergweg
Nordsteimke, Hohe Eichen
Barnstorf, Scharenhop
Barnstorf, Ringstrale

Barnstorf

Heiligendorf, Barnstorfer Straf3e
Heiligendorf, Griiner Jager
Heiligendorf

Heiligendorf, Sportzentrum
Hattorf, Heiligendorfer Stral3e
Hattorf, Osterberg

Hattorf, Buchenberg
Kurt-Schumacher-Ring
Kurt-Schumacher-Ring
Raststatte

Rabenbergstrale
Semmelweisring
SauerbruchstaBe

Hochring

Stadtwaldstralle
Wohltbergstrafie

Beethovenring

Tor-Sandkamp (Ausweiskontrolle)
Tor-Sandkamp (Ausweiskontrolle)
VW Eingang 73 an

5.12
5.13
5.14
5.17
5.18
5.19
5.24
5.26
5.27
5.28
5.29
5.30
5.31
5.38
5.39
5.40
5.42
5.45
5.46
5.47
5.48
5.49
5.50
5.53
5.55
5.57

@ 268

VW-Werk - Eichelkamp - Detmerode - Hattorf - Heiligendorf - Barnstorf - Nordsteimke

VW-Sonderschicht Samstag

VW Eingang 73 ab
VW Eingang 63

VW Eingang 56

VW Eingang 46

VW GieRerei

VW Nordstraf3e Halle 50
VW Nordstraf3e Halle 42
VW Nordstral3e Halle 54
VW Nordstrale Halle 55
VW CKD-Halle 103

VW Nordstraf3e Halle 55
VW Nordstraf3e Halle 54
VW Nordstrale Halle 42
VW NordstralRe Halle 50
VW GieRerei

VW Eingang 46

VW Eingang 56

VW Eingang 63

VW Eingang 73
Tor-Sandkamp (Ausweiskontrolle)
Beethovenring
Wohltbergstral3e
Stadtwaldstralle
Hochring
Sauerbruchstale
Semmelweisring

Rabenbergstralle an

51514
5.58
5.59
6.01
6.02
6.04
6.05
6.06
6.07
6.10

6.12
6.15
6.16
6.17
6.18
6.19
6.20
6.21




Raststétte ab
Kurt-Schumacher-Ring
Kurt-Schumacher-Ring

Hattorf, Buchenberg

Hattorf, Osterberg

Hattorf, Heiligendorfer Stral3e
Heiligendorf, Sportzentrum
Heiligendorf

Heiligendorf, Griiner Jager
Heiligendorf, Barnstorfer Stra3e
Barnstorf

Barnstorf, Ringstrale

Barnstorf, Scharenhop

Nordsteimke, Hohe Eichen
Nordsteimke, Kalkbergweg
Nordsteimke an

6.23
6.25
6.26
6.33
6.34
6.35
6.37
6.38
6.39
6.40
6.45
6.46
6.47
6.50
6.51
6.52

14.46
14.48
14.49
14.56
14.57
14.58
15.00
15.01
15.02
15.04
15.09
15.10
15.11
15.14
15.15
15.16




@ 268

Nordsteimke - Barnstorf - Heiligendorf - Hattorf - Detmerode - Eichelkamp - VW-Werk ¢

VW - Sonderschicht Sonntag

Nordsteimke ab |21.12
Nordsteimke, Kalkbergweg 21.13
Nordsteimke, Hohe Eichen 21.14
Barnstorf, Scharenhop 21.17
Barnstorf, Ringstrale 21.18
Barnstorf 21.19
Heiligendorf, Barnstorfer Straf3e 21.24
Heiligendorf, Griiner Jager 21.26
Heiligendorf 21.27
Heiligendorf, Sportzentrum 21.28
Hattorf, Heiligendorfer Stral3e 21.29
Hattorf, Osterberg 21.30
Hattorf, Buchenberg 21.31
Kurt-Schumacher-Ring 21.38
Kurt-Schumacher-Ring 21.39
Raststatte 21.40
Rabenbergstrale 21.42
Semmelweisring 21.45
SauerbruchstalRe 21.46
Hochring 21.47
Stadtwaldstralle 21.48
Wohltbergstrafie 21.49
Beethovenring 21.50
Tor-Sandkamp (Ausweiskontrolle) 21.53
Tor-Sandkamp (Ausweiskontrolle) 21.55
VW Eingang 73 21.57
VW Eingang 63 an [21.58
VW Eingang 56 ab |21.59
VW Eingang 46 22.01
VW GieRerei 22.02
VW Nordstral3e Halle 50 22.04
VW NordstraBe Halle 42 22.05
VW Nordstraf3e Halle 54 22.06
VW Nordstrae Halle 55 an_|22.07




