

Nordsteimke - Barnstorf - Heiligendorf - Hattorf - Detmerode - Eichelkamp - VW-Werk



VW-Sonderschicht Samstag	
Nordsteimke ab	5.12
Nordsteimke, Kalkbergweg	5.13
Nordsteimke, Hohe Eichen	5.14
Barnstorf, Scharenhop	5.17
Barnstorf, Ringstraße	5.18
Barnstorf	5.19
Heiligendorf, Barnstorfer Straße	5.24
Heiligendorf, Grüner Jäger	5.26
Heiligendorf	5.27
Heiligendorf, Sportzentrum	5.28
Hattorf, Heiligendorfer Straße	5.29
Hattorf, Osterberg	5.30
Hattorf, Buchenberg	5.31
Kurt-Schumacher-Ring	5.38
Kurt-Schumacher-Ring	5.39
Raststätte	5.40
Rabenbergstraße	5.42
Semmelweisring	5.45
Sauerbruchstaße	5.46
Hochring	5.47
Stadtwaldstraße	5.48
Wohltbergstraße	5.49
Beethovenring	5.50
Tor-Sandkamp (Ausweiskontrolle)	5.53
Tor-Sandkamp (Ausweiskontrolle)	5.55
VW Eingang 73 an	5.57



$\label{lem:conditional} \textbf{VW-Werk - Eichelkamp - Detmerode - Hattorf - Heiligendorf - Barnstorf - Nordsteimke}$



VW-Sonderschicht Samstag			
VW Eingang 73 ab	5.57		
VW Eingang 63	5.58		
VW Eingang 56	5.59	—	
VW Eingang 46	6.01		
VW Gießerei	6.02		
VW Nordstraße Halle 50	6.04		
VW Nordstraße Halle 42	6.05		
VW Nordstraße Halle 54	6.06		
VW Nordstraße Halle 55	6.07		
VW CKD-Halle 103	6.10		
VW Nordstraße Halle 55		14.21	
VW Nordstraße Halle 54		14.22	
VW Nordstraße Halle 42		14.23	
VW Nordstraße Halle 50		14.24	
VW Gießerei		14.26	
VW Eingang 46		14.27	
VW Eingang 56		14.29	
VW Eingang 63		14.31	
VW Eingang 73		14.32	
Tor-Sandkamp (Ausweiskontrolle)		14.33	
Beethovenring		14.36	
Wohltbergstraße		14.37	
Stadtwaldstraße		14.38	
Hochring		14.40	
Sauerbruchstaße		14.41	
Semmelweisring		14.42	
Rabenbergstraße an	6.21	14.44	

Raststätte ab	6.23 14.46	
Kurt-Schumacher-Ring	6.25 14.48	
Kurt-Schumacher-Ring	6.26 14.49	
Hattorf, Buchenberg	6.33 14.56	
Hattorf, Osterberg	6.34 14.57	
Hattorf, Heiligendorfer Straße	6.35 14.58	
Heiligendorf, Sportzentrum	6.37 15.00	
Heiligendorf	6.38 15.01	
Heiligendorf, Grüner Jäger	6.39 15.02	
Heiligendorf, Barnstorfer Straße	6.40 15.04	
Barnstorf	6.45 15.09	
Barnstorf, Ringstraße	6.46 15.10	
Barnstorf, Scharenhop	6.47 15.11	
Nordsteimke, Hohe Eichen	6.50 15.14	
Nordsteimke, Kalkbergweg	6.51 15.15	
Nordsteimke an	6.52 15.16	



Nordsteimke - Barnstorf - Heiligendorf - Hattorf - Detmerode - Eichelkamp - VW-Werk

	_	_
L		4
1	ı	7

VW - Sonderschicht Sonntag	
Nordsteimke ab	21.12
Nordsteimke, Kalkbergweg	21.13
Nordsteimke, Hohe Eichen	21.14
Barnstorf, Scharenhop	21.17
Barnstorf, Ringstraße	21.18
Barnstorf	21.19
Heiligendorf, Barnstorfer Straße	21.24
Heiligendorf, Grüner Jäger	21.26
Heiligendorf	21.27
Heiligendorf, Sportzentrum	21.28
Hattorf, Heiligendorfer Straße	21.29
Hattorf, Osterberg	21.30
Hattorf, Buchenberg	21.31
Kurt-Schumacher-Ring	21.38
Kurt-Schumacher-Ring	21.39
Raststätte	21.40
Rabenbergstraße	21.42
Semmelweisring	21.45
Sauerbruchstaße	21.46
Hochring	21.47
Stadtwaldstraße	21.48
Wohltbergstraße	21.49
Beethovenring	21.50
Tor-Sandkamp (Ausweiskontrolle)	21.53
Tor-Sandkamp (Ausweiskontrolle)	21.55
VW Eingang 73	21.57
VW Eingang 63 an	21.58

VW Eingang 56	ab 21.59	
VW Eingang 46	22.01	
VW Gießerei	22.02	2
VW Nordstraße Halle 50	22.04	4
VW Nordstraße Halle 42	22.05	5
VW Nordstraße Halle 54	22.06	
VW Nordstraße Halle 55	an 22.07	7